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Fanner Fifty

Reno Slim
Jackpot Jerry
Diamond Dirk Slade
Bordello Fellow
Brazos

Georgia Blue
Redeye Hull
Scurvy Kid
Dastardly Doug
Big Hammer Steve
Tumbleweed Ed
Rusty Ranger

Final

Cate Time
SG 166.25
BPF  213.88
cB 254.90
FN 285.22
SD 295.50
cB 316.97
SS 337.14
ES 354.40
DD 355.18
396.80
450.31
SD 522.91
LFN 555.27
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33.12
51.78
62.08
45.99
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46.92
55.84
76.88
56.16
80.86
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78.47
118.90
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33.12
66.78
62.08
45.99
54.96
46.92
60.84
76.88
56.16
85.86
98.12
78.47
123.90
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29.13
25.89
36.65
38.34
43.70
46.36
43.17
57.62
48.30
45.71
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Detailed Match Results (by time)
Stage 2 Stage 3
M P B Fin Rar Raw M PB
000 2913 2 2383 000
000 2589 1 2565 100
000 3665 3 4120 000
100 4334 5 3556 300
100 4870 8 3443 000
100 5136 9 4538 300
000 4317 4 4366 000
300 7262 11 4744 000
000 4830 7 7039 400
000 4571 6 5025 100
000 15000 12 4499 00 0
000 15000 12 7344 100
000 6285 10 9361 100

Fin
23.83
30.65
41.20
50.56
34.43
60.38
43.66
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90.39
55.25
44.99
78.44
98.61
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35.37
31.37
43.32
47.22
46.85
63.78
61.91
56.12
57.94
60.82
47.34
90.65
91.78
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51.85
58.78
61.91
51.12
57.94
75.82
47.34
85.65
101.78
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28.49
28.60
40.48
44.19
48.49
46.54
74.28
48.35
50.48
54.61
61.86
66.20
72.20

Stage6-2Borno2B

M

NOOROOWORNOOR

P

[SN-N-N-N-NoNoNoNo N R NN}
Oocoooco0oco0oo0ooo

B Fin
0

33.49
28.60
40.48
54.19
53.49
46.54
89.28
48.35
50.48
59.61
61.86
66.20
82.20

3131
35.59
4117
43.92
52.07
67.99
48.28
72.99
56.91
79.55
63.00
79.15
75.93
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Fin
16.31
35.59
36.17
43.92
52.07
52.99
38.28
57.99
51.91
74.55
48.00
64.15
85.93
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